billion, two-hundred and eighty-five million 

Australian dollars (AUD1.285 billion) in assets 

under management1. Guided by its conviction 

that responsible investing is the best way to 

create wealth over the long term, its investment 

solutions span two hundred and ninety-one 

(291) equity, fixed income, alternative/private 

markets, multi-asset and liquidity management 

strategies and a range of separately managed 

account strategies2.  

Providing world-class active investment 

management and engagement services to more